Schedule of Events
for the

S56th Biennial Sangerfest 2006

9:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

9:00 p.m.

7:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

Decorah, Iowa

"A Sangerfest Sampler"

Thursday, June 29th

Registration
Velkommen Kaffee

Scandinavian Sampler Art Fair

Opening Session - Mass Chorus Rehearsal
Local Tours "Sites and Sagas"

Individual Chorus Rehearsals

Memorial Service "Minne Gudstjeneste"

Parade of Choruses "Mannskor Kavalkade" &
Sangerfest Awards "Anerkjennelse"

Award Pictures

Thursday Afterglow

"A Summer Evening at the Historic Hotel"
(Hors d'oeuvres, Sweets, Coffee & Cash Bar)

Friday, June 30th

Early Morning Guided Hike

Spillville/ Harmony Tours "Sites and Sagas"

CFL Front Lobby
CFL, Qualley
Lounge
Mott-Borlaug
Rooms,CentennialU
nion

CFL Main Hall
Explore Decorah on
your own

CFL and Jensen-
Noble Hall of Music
CFL Main Hall
CFL Main Hall
West Corridor, CFL

Hotel Winneshiek
104 East Water
Street

Downtown Decorah

Meet at Vesterheim
Courtyard
Pre-registration
required



9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

7:30 a.m.

9:00a.m. - Noon
9:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

1:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

Registration & Hospitality Kaffee

Scandanavian Sampler Art Fair

Director's Breakfast Meeting

State Vice-President's Meeting
Veterans Brunch and Meeting
"Gamle Gutter Mgtes"
Corresponding Secretaries Meeting
Seedsavers & Winery Tour

Mass Chorus Rehearsal

Informal Banquet

"An Evening with Ola and Per"
Gathering & Seating with Appetizers at Tables

The Meal is Served

Saturday, July 1st

Early Morning Guided Hike

Hospitality Kaffee
NSAA Business Meeting

Ladies Luncheon
"Bryllupsfest -- A Norwegian Wedding"

Mass Chorus Rehearsal
Award Pictures with White Dinner Jackets

6:10 p.m. All 1st Time Attendees

6:15 p.m. All Bronze Medal Recipients
6:20 p.m. All Silver Medal Recipients
6:25 p.m. All Gold Medal Recipients

CFL Front Lobby
and Qualley Lounge
Mott-Borlaug
Rooms, Centennial
Union

Nobel Room,
Centennial Union
Marty's, Centennial
Union

Peace Dining Room,
Centennial Union
King Room,
Centennial Union
Pre-registration
required

CFL Main Hall
Jewels Skate
Country

2220 Town Line
Road

(located 3 miles
south of Decorah on

Highway 52)

Meet at Subway
Parking Lot

CFL Qualley Lounge
Peace Dining Room,
Centennial Union
Hotel Winneshiek
104 East Water
Street

CFL Main Hall

CFL Recital Hall



6:30 p.m.

All Diamond Medal Recipients

6:35 p.m. All Super Diamond Recipients
6:40 p.m. Newly Elected NSAA Officers
6:45 p.m. Mass Chorus Picture
7:00 p.m. Grand Concert "Sing the Songs of Norway" CFL Main Hall
9:00 p.m. Afterglow "Vikings and Vittles" Centennial Union
Cafeteria

(Lapskaus, Ligonberries, Breads, Ice Cream & Coffee)

Note: All events take place on the Luther College campus unless otherwise indicated.



